
GO VEGAN!  / GO VEGAN!  / veg  vegetarian /  vegetarian /  GF ~ gluten freegluten free

18% gratuity will be added to 7 or more... we reserve the right to refuse service to anyone ...18% gratuity will be added to 7 or more... we reserve the right to refuse service to anyone ...  
no personal checks, please no personal checks, please ......  all credit cards accepted ... shirts & shoes required for indoor seating  all credit cards accepted ... shirts & shoes required for indoor seating  

ask us ask us GO VEGAN!  We are happy to VEGANIZE!  /  organic produce provided by Santa Monica Farmer's Market ~  "the garden of, Santa Barbara"GO VEGAN!  We are happy to VEGANIZE!  /  organic produce provided by Santa Monica Farmer's Market ~  "the garden of, Santa Barbara"  
* c o n s u m i n g  r aw  o r  u n d e r c o o k e d  m e at s , p o u lt ry,  s e a f o o d, s h e l l f i s h , o r  e g g s  m ay  i n c r e a s e  yo u r  r i s k  o f  f o o d b o r n e  i l l n e s s

CHICKEN CILANTRO SOUPCHICKEN CILANTRO SOUP  
$4.50 (cup) / $7.95 (bowl)$4.50 (cup) / $7.95 (bowl)    
roastedroasted chicken, lundberg farms 7-grain rice,  chicken, lundberg farms 7-grain rice, 
fresh chopped veggies, cilantro, avocado, lemon slicefresh chopped veggies, cilantro, avocado, lemon slice
~~  BowlBowl Soup + Garden or Kale Caesar Salad Soup + Garden or Kale Caesar Salad  $9.95$9.95
~ Bowl of Soup + Half Sandwich~ Bowl of Soup + Half Sandwich  tuna or turkey  tuna or turkey  $12.25$12.25

KID'S MENU

BREAKFASTBREAKFAST    

CHEERIOSCHEERIOS WITH MILK WITH MILK    $3.50$3.50

MICKEYMICKEY PANCAKE PANCAKE      $5.50$5.50

KIDSKIDS FRENCH TOAST FRENCH TOAST  one piece  one piece  $3.95$3.95

KIDSKIDS SCRAMBLED EGG SCRAMBLED EGG    
plus one slice of toast  plus one slice of toast  $4.50$4.50

KIDSKIDS PANCAKE & EGG PANCAKE & EGG    
plus bacon or sausage (1)plus bacon or sausage (1)    $6.95$6.95

LUNCHLUNCH   with curly frieswith curly fries      
KIDSKIDS HOT DOG HOT DOG    kosher beef  kosher beef  $6.95$6.95
HALFHALF GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE    $4.50$4.50

CHICKENCHICKEN FINGERS FINGERS      $6.95$6.95  

CORNCORN TORTILLA MELT TORTILLA MELT  
with salsa, no fries  $4.95with salsa, no fries  $4.95

ONEONE HALF SANDWICH HALF SANDWICH  
tuna or turkey tuna or turkey $6.50$6.50

STEELSTEEL  CUTCUT OATMEAL OATMEAL    
raisins, brown sugar, half & half  raisins, brown sugar, half & half  $6.95 $6.95 

GRANOLA & YOGURTGRANOLA & YOGURT  
lowfat yogurt lowfat yogurt   $7.50$7.50
greek yogurt  greek yogurt  $7.50$7.50
coconut vanilla yogurt (non-dairy)  coconut vanilla yogurt (non-dairy)  $8.50$8.50

FRESHFRESH FRUIT SALAD FRUIT SALAD  
$5$5.50 (sm)  $11.50 (large)  .50 (sm)  $11.50 (large)  
++add a side of cottage cheese or add a side of cottage cheese or 
lowfat yogurt  $2.25lowfat yogurt  $2.25

HALFHALF GRAPEFRUIT GRAPEFRUIT       $3.75$3.75    

SLICEDSLICED STRAWBERRIES STRAWBERRIES    
$5.50 (sm)  $5.50 (sm)  //  $7.75 (lg)  $7.75 (lg)

SLICEDSLICED BANANAS BANANAS      

$2.50 (sm)  $2.50 (sm)  // $5.50 (lg)   $5.50 (lg)  
&& STRAWBERRIES STRAWBERRIES    $5 (sm)  $5 (sm)  //  $7.75 (lg)  $7.75 (lg)

MUFFINSMUFFINS
fresh baked daily selection  fresh baked daily selection  $3.50$3.50

BAGELBAGEL & CREAM CHEESE & CREAM CHEESE    $3.50$3.50
freshfresh daily ~ provided by Manhattan Bread & Bagel daily ~ provided by Manhattan Bread & Bagel

choicechoice: blueberry, everything, plain, jalapeno: blueberry, everything, plain, jalapeno
+ add tomato slices & red onion  $5.95+ add tomato slices & red onion  $5.95
+ add smoked salmon, tomato, red onion & capers $13.50+ add smoked salmon, tomato, red onion & capers $13.50

FRESHFRESH BAKED CROISSANT BAKED CROISSANT      

butter & jelly  butter & jelly  $3.50 $3.50 

TOASTTOAST       rustic wheat,rustic wheat,  whitewhite, sourdough, rye, , sourdough, rye, 
cinnamon raisin, dark sweet wheat, english muffin  $3.25cinnamon raisin, dark sweet wheat, english muffin  $3.25

MEATSMEATS:  :  applewood baconapplewood bacon    $5.75 $5.75 
canadian bacon, sausage, turkey sausage  canadian bacon, sausage, turkey sausage  $4.95$4.95

HASHHASH  BROWNSBROWNS  $3.95$3.95

FRENCFRENCHH  FRIESFRIES  curly friescurly fries  $3.95 (sm) /$3.95 (sm) /  $6.95$6.95 (lg) (lg)

ODDS & ENDS LIGHTER FARE

ICE CREAM ICE CREAM SHAKESSHAKES  $$6.006.00

VanillaVanilla
Chocolate Chocolate 
StrawberryStrawberry 	 	
OreoOreo
Cookie DoughCookie Dough
EspressoEspresso
Mocha Espresso Mocha Espresso 
Strawberry & BananaStrawberry & Banana  $6.25  $6.25

FRUITFRUIT SMOOTHIES SMOOTHIES    
fruitfruit juice, honey,  juice, honey, yogurt  $yogurt  $6.506.50

BoysenberryBoysenberry & Strawberry & Strawberry
Peach & Banana,               Peach & Banana,               
Blueberry & Banana Blueberry & Banana (No Yogurt) (No Yogurt) 

COFFEE + TEA COFFEE + TEA   
proudlyproudly serving: Lavazza serving: Lavazza

COFFEECOFFEE  (regular/decaf )(regular/decaf )   	 	 3.503.50  
ESPRESSOESPRESSO  (single/dbl)(single/dbl)   	 	 3 / 43 / 4
CAPPUCCINOCAPPUCCINO  (single/dbl)(single/dbl) 	 	 4 / 54 / 5
AMERICANOAMERICANO  (single/dbl)(single/dbl) 	 	 4 / 54 / 5
HOT COCOA HOT COCOA  		  		  4.504.50
LATTELATTE  (single/dbl)(single/dbl)  		   		  4 / 54 / 5
CAFE MOCHACAFE MOCHA  		   		  5.255.25
HOT TEAHOT TEA  assortedassorted  		   		  3.503.50
ICED TEAICED TEA  			   			  3.503.50
ICED COFFEEICED COFFEE  		   		  3.503.50  
ICED LATTE ICED LATTE  		  		  4.954.95
ICED MOCHAICED MOCHA  		   		  5.255.25

addadd in in:: vanilla, caramel, hazelnut  vanilla, caramel, hazelnut .75.75
soy, almond, oat, coconut milk  .75soy, almond, oat, coconut milk  .75
espresso shot  1.25espresso shot  1.25

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES
FOUNTAINFOUNTAIN SODAS SODAS    3.503.50
cokecoke, diet coke, sprite, pink lemonade,, diet coke, sprite, pink lemonade,
ginger ale, rootbeer, dr. pepper, fanta orangeginger ale, rootbeer, dr. pepper, fanta orange

MILKMILK  (sm/lg)   3.00/3.50 (sm/lg)   3.00/3.50 
(nonfat/lowfat/whole)  (nonfat/lowfat/whole)  

Coors LightCoors Light   $6  $6
Corona Corona $7$7
ModeloModelo     $7 $7 
HeinekenHeineken   $7$7    
Blue MoonBlue Moon   $7$7
Ballast Point Sculpin IPABallast Point Sculpin IPA   $8  $8
White ClawWhite Claw 'Hard Seltzer' 'Hard Seltzer'  $7$7
mango or black cherrymango or black cherry

Ask us about any rotating selections!Ask us about any rotating selections!

BEVERAGES
MIMOSASMIMOSAS        
house champagne & fresh squeezed OJ  $house champagne & fresh squeezed OJ  $8.508.50

CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE    
HOUSEHOUSE    (gl $8.50 / btl $38)(gl $8.50 / btl $38)
    

WINEWINE  (  (gl $8.50 / btl $38)gl $8.50 / btl $38)

BLOODYBLOODY MARY MARY    premium sojupremium soju  $9$9

JUICESJUICES    (sm/lg)  (sm/lg)  3.50/4.503.50/4.50    
appleapple /  / cranberry / tomato / grapefruitcranberry / tomato / grapefruit

FRESH OJFRESH OJ   "  "fresh squeezed"fresh squeezed"    
(sm/lg) (sm/lg) 4.50/5.504.50/5.50

PELLEGRINOPELLEGRINO  
sparklingsparkling    3.503.50

WINE & MIMOSAS

BEER


